Vacuum
/Accessories
(800) 677- 6661 www.wecoindustries.comVacuum/Accessories148
 FF3 3' SINGLE MALE X FEMALE POLE
 FF24 24' SET OF 3 MALE X FEMALE POLE AND ONE END POLE
FEMALE X RUBBER END POLE
 FF21 21' SET OF 3 X 6' AND 1 X 3' MALE X FEMALE POLE
 FF6R 6' SINGLE 6' FEMALE X RUBBER END POLE
WOOD POLES
 WP-6 6' POPLAR WOOD POLE WITH MALE X FEMALE ENDS
 WP-8 8' ASH WOOD POLE WITH MALE X FEMALE ENDS
ABOVE CAN BE USED WITH ALL PUMA TOOLS
HANDY-CLAMS
 SHC-6 6' HANDY CLAM  6' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-8 8' HANDY CLAM  8' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-10 10' HANDY CLAM  10' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-12 12' HANDY CLAM  12' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-16 16' HANDY CLAM 16' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-18 18' HANDY CLAM  18' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-20 20' HANDY CLAM  20' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
 SHC-25 25' HANDY CLAM  25' LONG WITH SMALL 12" BUCKET
ALSO AVAILABLE WITH 16" BUCKET.   ADD "6" TO PART NUMBER
PRICE IS THE SAME.
CAN BE ORDERED EITHER ONE PIECE (EXPENSIVE TO SHIP OVER 8') OR
KNOCKDOWN MODEL.  REDUCES SHIPPING COST AS UPSABLE.
ALSO CAN BE USED IN DEFFERENT LENGHTS.   I.E.  18' CAN BE USED AS
SHC-EX EXTENSION PER FOOT.   PRICE IS PER FOOT
VACUUM TRAPS  (Pat.Pend.)
VACTOR FLAT FLANGE TYPE
 BT-6 6" 6" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-8 8" 8" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-10 10" 10" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-12 12" 12" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-15 15" 15" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
BT-18 18" 18" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
BT-24 24" 24" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
NEW SHORT BACK STYLE For a 6" suction system add "6" after the part no.   Same price.
As of 2012 Southland Tool now offers short back and 10º models.
all are same price but you must change part number as follows:
FOR SHORT BACK ADD "S" IN FRONT OF EACH PART NUMBER
FOR SHORT BACK 10º MODEL ADD "S1" IN FRONT OF EACH PART NUMBER.
VACTOR FLAT FLANGE TYPE  (With Grit Covers)
 BT-6S 6" 6" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-8S 8" 8" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-10S 10" 10" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-12S 12" 12" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
 BT-15S 15" 15" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
BT-18S 18" 18" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
BT-24S 24" 24" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" VACTOR SUCTION TUBE FLAT FLANGE
CAMEL STYLE FEMALE END
 CT-6 6" 6" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END
 CT-8 8" 8" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END
 CT-10 10" 10" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END

 CT-12S 12" 12" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END
 CT-15S 15" 15" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END
 CT-16S 18" 18" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END
 CT-17S 24" 24" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" CAMEL TYPE FEMALE END
AQUATECH FEMALE COUPLING END
 AT-6 6" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-8 8" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-10 10" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-12 12" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-15 15" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-18 18" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-24 24" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
AQUATECH FEMALE COUPLING END (with grit covers)
 AT-6S 6" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-8S 8" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-10S 10" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-12S 12" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-15S 15" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-18S 18" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
 AT-24S 24" VAC-TRAP FOR 8" AQUATECH TYPE FEMALE END
PLUMBERS RODS
No. "5" Rods and Tools
 P5-13 1/4" X 6' NO. 5 PLUMBERS RODS.   HEX COUPLING AND 1/4" X 6' LONG
 P5-1 Rod Frame for no. 5 Rods